GOOD NIGHT
MITIS is a recessed system that achieves the softness and
the visual comfort that we are rarely able to get with the
usual models in the market. Its soft light, which can be
warm or cool depending on our mood, gives us high quality
light and at the same time, aesthetics that allow us to play
around with interior design. With its different power settings
plus its double light system, we can achieve effects that are

40514.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 4000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 4000K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40614.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2400K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2400K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2700K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2700K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 3000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 3000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 4000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 4000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40619.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2400K IP20 240/C90/10mm 2400K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2700K IP20 240/C90/10mm 2700K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 3000K IP20 240/C90/10mm 3000K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 4000K IP20 240/C90/10mm 4000K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40314.24.65.M LEDstrip Nix-14,4W 2400K IP65  2400K 65 10 14.4 120 1000
40619.24.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2400K IP67 240/C90/10mm 2400K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40619.27.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2700K IP67 240/C90/10mm 2700K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40619.30.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 3000K IP67 240/C90/10mm 3000K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40619.40.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 4000K IP67 240/C90/10mm 4000K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40324.24.65.M LEDstrip Nix-24W 2400K IP65  2400K 20 10 24 120 1800
40707.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 7,5W IP20 120/5mm RGB 20 50 5 7.5 120 335
40712.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 12W IP20 60/10mm RGB 20 100 10 12.0 60 370
40714.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB  14W IP20 120/10mm RGB 20 50 10 14.0 120 670
40717.RGBW.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 17,4W IP20 60/12mm RGBW 20 100 12 17.4 60 836
40719.RGBW.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 19,2W IP20 240/12mm RGBW 20 50 12 19.2 240 900
40712.RGB.67.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 12W IP67 60/12mm RGB 67 100 12 12 60 320
40714.RGB.65.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 14W IP65 120/12mm RGB 65 50 12 14 120 630
40717.RGBW.65.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 17,4W IP65 60/14mm RGBW 65 100 12 17 60 815
See drivers section
Possible combination
Possible but external connection between the wire and the LED strip
320 321www.goodnight-lighting.comwww.goodnight-lighting.com